power for nature

Despicator lemne

Putere motor
Alimentare motor

Grad protectie

Forta maxima despicare
Diametru despicare

Lungime maxima de
despicare

Capacitate rezervor hidraulic
Greutate

Accesorii

power for nature

2.2 kW
230V
IP54
7/ tone
?50-¢250mm

520mm

3L
52.2 kg

Roti pt transport, capac
protectie



